
mini Crostic Puzzle 2079
No, Linda Ronstadt isn't the author of this quote.
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A.

"A person's a person, no
matter how small" is the
moral of this Dr. Seuss
book
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B.

Writ requested to begin the
process for a court to
determine whether a
person's detention is lawful
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C. Completely finished
 30 

 
144

 
138

 
111

   
  3  

 
 11 

 
127

   
  7  

 
149

 
 72 

 
 79 

   
115

 
103

 
 93 

 
 25 

.

D.
Alcoholic drink taken
before a meal to sharpen
the appetite  53 
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E. Word following meter or
Minute  77 
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F. Uncommon poker variant
AKA red dog 143
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G.

He was nominated for a
Best Actor Oscar for
playing Elio Perlman in
Call Me by Your Name
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H. Popular San Francisco
tourist site 130
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I. Hot mess?
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J. Tearjerker
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K.

The U. S. has won this
premier tennis event 32
times, most recently in
2007
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L. "Between jobs" for
"unemployed," e. g. 109
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M.

Religious sect based on
Vedic scriptures, whose
followers engage in joyful
congregational chanting
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N. The Zombies 1964 #2 hit
on the Hot 100  38 
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